Linguistics Department Class Schedule Overview - Spring 2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

LING 26520/36520
Body, Mind, Meaning
M. Lai

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

LING 21300/31300
Historical Ling.
S. Gray

LING 30202
Syntactic
Analysis Il
K. Arregi

LING 20001
Intro to Linguistics
C. Dat Lam

LING 26520/36520
Body, Mind, Meaning
M. Lai

LING 21300/31300
Historical Ling.
S. Gray

LING 30202
Syntactic
Analysis Il
K. Arregi

LING 20001
Intro to Linguistics
C. Dat Lam

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

LING 20002/30002

Cognitve Models
Ji Ey

LING 27010

Psycholingusitcs
M. Do

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

LING 26002/36002
Lang. in Society
L. Grenoble

LING 46002
Contact Induced
Change & Lang
Shift

L. Grenoble

LING 29413
Structure of
Heritage Turkish
O. Eren

LING 24001
Prediction in Lang.
Comprehension
M. Lai

LING 50510
Grad Seminar
Psycholinguistics
M. Do

LING 27010

Psycholingusitcs
M. Do

LING 20002/30002

Cognitve Models
Ji Ey

4:30 PM

4:50 PM

LING 20301/30310
Intro to Sematics &
Pragmatics

A. Gianakidou

LING 26002/36002
Ling. In Society
L. Grenoble

LING 58012

Lang., Evidence,
& Mind

C. Kennedy

LING 29413
Structure of
Heritage Turkish
O. Eren

LING 24001
Prediction in Lang.
Comprehension
M. Lai

LING 50510
Grad Seminar
Psycholinguistics
M. Do

LING 42050
Seminar in
Speech Perception
M. Baese-Berk

LING 20301/30310
Intro to Sematics &
Pragmatics

A. Gianakidou

5:00 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

20000 Undergrad

20000/30000 Undergrad/Grad

30000 Grad
40000 MAPH/Grad
50000 Grad




